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2-Liter, Selected
Faygo 
Soft Drinks

1.48

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Meat Wieners2.48

15 To 16-Oz., Smokehouse BBQ 
Beans, Cole Slaw Or Selected
Reser’s  
Deli Salads2.28

8-Ct., 
Lewis Bake Shop
Hot Dog  
Buns

2.48

12-Oz.
Custard Stand  
Hot Dog Chili4.98

12-Oz., Selected
Bar-S Meat 
Franks2/$3

2-Lb.
SnowFloss  
Kraut2.48

11 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nathan’s 
Beef Franks4.98

19-Oz., Selected
Johnsonville 
Bratwurst4.98

15-Oz., Turkey Or 
Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks2.98

Bundle Up with Bundle Up with 
BUNS & BRATS...BUNS & BRATS...Perfect forPerfect for

 Crisp Autumn Nights. Crisp Autumn Nights.

Bundle Up with Bundle Up with 
BUNS & BRATS...BUNS & BRATS...Perfect forPerfect for

 Crisp Autumn Nights. Crisp Autumn Nights.
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12-Ct., Orange Cream Or
Crav’n Flavor 
Fudge Bars

3.48

90-Ct. Pepperoni Or Combo
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza Bites5.98

14.3 To 16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Sandwich Cookies2.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Pretzels

1.48

6 To 12-Ct., Bars Or
Crav’n Flavor 
Ice Cream 
Sandwiches

3.98

28 To 30.2-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Pizza4.98

11.75 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Chocolate Chip 
Cookies2.98

13.7-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor 
Snack Crackers1.98

10 To 13-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Tortilla Chips2.48

8-Oz., Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Snack Cheese

2.78



Large
Slicing
Cucumbers

2/$1

13.5-Oz., Selected
Marzetti Caramel
Apple Dip

2/$7

Frozen Or Prev. Frozen, 
Tray Pack

Boneless  
Chicken 
Breast

2.38Lb.

102225IGA1_b_HLD

TAILGATE OUR WAY WITH  —
SMOKIN’ HOT DEALS

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

2-Lb., Fully Cooked
Food Club 

Baby Back Ribs

11.98

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.98

1-Lb., Fully Cooked
Food Club 

Baby Back Ribs

6.98

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.48Lb. Lb.

®

31 To 32-Oz., Selected
Tide Simply 
Liquid Detergent3.48

9 To 12-Oz., Selected
Jimmy Dean  
Sliced Bacon3.98

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  PRODUCE

4-Ct. Bounty 
Essentials Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct, Selected
Charmin 
Essentials 
Bath Tissue

5.98
4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s Chips

22.5 To 32-Oz., 
Selected
Crav’n Flavor  
Potatoes

2.98

8.9 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
General Mills 
Cereal

2/$6
16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2/$4

18.5 To 20.8-Oz., 
Selected
Tombstone 
Pizza

2/$7
8-Oz., Selected
IGA Shredded  
Or Chunk 
Cheese

3/$6

48-Oz., Selected
IGA 
Ice Cream

2/$5

5-Lb. Bag
Creamy Russet 
Potatoes

1.98

Sweet & Crisp, 
Tote Bag
Eastern Gala  
Apples

.98Lb.

Large
Green  
Bell Peppers

2/$1

9.98
Angus Select
Whole Or Half  
Boneless N.Y. Strip

Lb. 10.98
Angus Select
Boneless N.Y. 
Strip Steaks

Lb.

7.98
1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

6.58
Angus Select
Boneless  
London Broil

2/$7
2 To 3-Oz., Frozen
Lobster  
Tails

2.48
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Family Pack 
Chicken Wings

Lb.

75% Lean, Fresh

Family Pack 
Ground Beef

4.58Lb.

4.9875% Lean
Ground Beef For Chili Lb.

Lb.
13 To 26-Oz., Selected
Farm Rich  
Appetizers5.98

8.4 To 14-Oz., Selected
Old El Paso 
Dinner Kits3.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

CHILLINGLY GOOD SAVINGS FOR,
BIG FALL FLAVORS!

12-Oz. Cans
12-Pack
Cheerwine Products

5.99

13.25 To 14.25-Oz., Selected Super Moist 
Betty Crocker 
Favorites Cake Mix1.48

HAROLD’S
80 West Sylva Shopping Area

Sylva, North Carolina

WEDNESDAY IS SENIOR CITIZENS DAY
Receive a 5% discount on your total 

grocery bill on Wednesday! 
Must be 62 or older to recieve this deal. 

(excluding tobacco & alcohol)

HUNTS 
BROTHERS 

PIZZA & WINGS 
NOW AVAILABLE!

prices effective
wed. october 22 thru 
tues. october 28, 2025



3-Lb. Bag, B-Size
Red 
Potatoes

2.98

Jumbo
Seedless
Cucumbers

2/$3

24-Oz., Selected
Hungry Jack 
Syrup

4.48
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FRESH PRODUCE

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

2.98

20-Oz.
Schweid & Sons 

Signature Sliders

9.98

5-Lb. Bag, Individually Quick 
Frozen

County Line Pride 
Chicken Wings

9.98

44-Ct.
Crav’n Flavor 

Mini Corn Dogs

8.98

16-Oz.
Tennessee Pride  

Sausage Balls

4.98

24-Oz., Macaroni & Cheese Or
Food Club 

Mashed Potatoes

3.98

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

2/$3
16-Oz., Bolthouse Fresh
Sweet Baby  
Peeled Carrots

2.98
28 To 32-Oz., Selected Waffle Or
Hungry Jack 
Pancake Mix

3.48
64-Oz., Selected
Silk 
Almond Milk

1.78
Premium Variety
Bartlett, Bosc 
Or D’Anjou Pears

Lb.

Lb.

1.98
12 To 16-Oz. Frosting 
Or 13.25-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker
Delights Cake Mix

3.98
13 To 16-Oz., 
Selected Spread Or
Land O Lakes 
Butter Sticks

2/$6
11-Oz., American Or 9-Oz.
Fresh Express   
Italian Salad

1.78
16.3-Oz., Selected
Betty Crocker 
Brownie Mx

5.98
16-Ct. Deluxe Or 24-Ct.
Kraft  
American Singles

1.78
Hot House Grown
Beefsteak 
Tomatoes

.98
15-Oz.
Van Camp’s  
Pork And Beans

2.98
16-Oz., Selected
Daisy  
Cottage Cheese

2/$6
18-Oz. Cajun Hot Nuts Or 
24-Oz. Hampton Farms
In-Shell Roasted, Salted 
Or Raw Peanuts

2.98
56 To 57.6-Oz., Selected
Xtra Liquid  
Detergent

3.98
32-Oz., Selected
International 
Delight Creamer

1.78
Crisp
Green 
Snap Beans

8.98
10-Ct., K-Cups Or 11 To 12-Oz., 
Selected
Dunkin’ 
Ground Coffee

3.78
4-Ct. Street Corn Or 11 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Pictsweet Vegetables

2/$4
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

4/$5
7.25-Oz., Blue Box Original
Kraft  
Mac & Cheese

1.98
9.8 To 10.9-Oz., Selected
Totino’s 
Party Pizza

2/$6
6-Oz. Pkg.
Sweet Plump 
Blackberries

2/$6
5 To 13.54-Oz., Selected Crunchy 
Poppers, Pastry Bites Or
Pop·Tarts 
Toaster Pastries

2.98
10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

6.98
19.5-Oz., Selected
Dutch Apron 
Cake Rolls

6.98
8-In., 22-Oz.
Baked 
Pecan Pie

5.48
8-In., 22-Oz., Sweet Potato Or
Baked  
Pumpkin Pie

3.98
6-Ct., Pumpkin Or
Bakery Fresh 
Apple Cider Donuts

2/$3
10-Oz.
Cinnamon 
Twist Donut

14.98
61-Oz.
Double Layer   
Carrot Cake

1.00
4-In., 4-Oz., Pumpkin Or
Baked Sweet 
Potato Pie

14-Oz.
Carolina Pride  

Cocktail Smokies

3.48

24-Oz., Family Pack
Carolina Pride  

Cocktail Smokies

5.98

FAMILY  MEAL 
FAVORITES

Q

Lb.

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!


